>>
120
Barebone Systems
CMI100-500 Specifications
Type: Slim type for IBASE MB500 Mini-ITX Motherboard
System Mainboard: MB500 & MB500F
Construction: SECC & Plastic
Chassis Color: Black
Multi-function interface board: N/A
I/O Connectors: Front USB port x2, rear USB port x2, VGA
connector x1, COM port x1, printer port x1, KB/MS connector x1,
Audio x1, LAN x2
Expansion Slots: N/A
Storage: 2.5"  HDD drive bay x1 CF socket x1
Mounting: Desktop or wall mount
Dimensions: 190mm(W) x 78mm(H) x 190mm(D)
                       (7.48  x 3.07  x 7.48 )
Power Supply: 60W AC Adapter
     Features:
● Supports AMD Geode LX processors,
    433MHz (LX700) / 500MHz (LX800)
● Metal chassis cover with plastic design
● Slim box design with 2 x 7cm fan (option) suitable for a
   wide variety of applications
● Support desktop or wall mount mounting
●  Available in black coating color
● One 2.5"  HDD drive bay & internal CF  card, can be
    easily removed or installed
● HDD & power light indicator
● No CPU heat sink required
Environmental/Mechanical:
Operating Temperature: 0°C~ 45°C (32°F~113°F)
Relative Humidity: 95% @ 40°C (non-condensing)
RoHS: Available
CMI100-500
Slim Type Barebone System for IBASE MB500 Mini-ITX Motherboard Mini-ITX Systems
Remarks: ODM/OEM is available.
NEW